3.1

4.1
4.2
4.3

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
8.10

9.1
9.2
10.
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
11.

Rural Municipality of

o | GRAHAMDALE

' : www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale
Meeting Agenda
October 23, 2025 - Regular - 09:00 AM

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

AGENDA

FINANCES

General Accounts

COMMITTEE REPORTS

9:30 a.m. - Public Works Report

10:00 a.m. EDO Jackie Kiesman - Report
Moosehorn Fire Department Report
CORRESPONDENCE

BY-LAWS - NONE

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
Boundary Line Drain

Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project

Davis Point Boat Launch - Summary

Faulkner WDG Expansion Project

Offer to Purchase - SW 12-23-6W - B. Shabaga

R & T Filion - Subdivision

RM - 11 Main Street, Moosehorn

2025 Agricultural Drought

Regional Investment Cooperative

Steep Rock Development

NEW BUSINESS

R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application

Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115
RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation

MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council"
MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026

RM Admin Assistant

Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests
Volunteer Manitoba Conference

Taxes Cancelled

Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons

IN CAMERA

In Camera - Preliminary Matter

Out of Camera

DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS

10:30 a.m. Paul Klatt - Road Side Mowing
Adjournment for Public Hearing

1:00 p.m. Public Hearing - Conditional Use Application - R & K Lillies
Close Public Hearing

ADJOURNMENT



