

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale

Meeting Agenda

October 23, 2025 - Regular - 09:00 AM

1.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
2.	AGENDA
3.	FINANCES
3.1	General Accounts
4.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
4.1	9:30 a.m Public Works Report
4.2	10:00 a.m. EDO Jackie Kiesman - Report
4.3	Moosehorn Fire Department Report
5.	CORRESPONDENCE
6.	BY-LAWS - NONE
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
7.1	Lake MB Outlet Channel and Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel
7.2	Boundary Line Drain
7.3	Steep Rock Sub 1 and 2 Drainage Project
7.4	Davis Point Boat Launch - Summary
7.5	Faulkner WDG Expansion Project
7.6	Offer to Purchase - SW 12-23-6W - B. Shabaga
7.7	R & T Filion - Subdivision
7.8	RM - 11 Main Street, Moosehorn
7.9	2025 Agricultural Drought
7.10	Regional Investment Cooperative
	regional invocations despotative
7.11	Steep Rock Development
7.11 8.	-
7.11	Steep Rock Development
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9.	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9.	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9.	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter Out of Camera
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9. 9.1 9.2 10.	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter Out of Camera DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9. 9.1 9.2 10. 10.1	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter Out of Camera DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS 10:30 a.m. Paul Klatt - Road Side Mowing
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9. 9.1 9.2 10. 10.1 10.2	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter Out of Camera DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS 10:30 a.m. Paul Klatt - Road Side Mowing Adjournment for Public Hearing
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9.1 9.2 10. 10.1 10.2 10.3	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter Out of Camera DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS 10:30 a.m. Paul Klatt - Road Side Mowing Adjournment for Public Hearing 1:00 p.m. Public Hearing - Conditional Use Application - R & K Lillies
7.11 8. 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.10 9. 9.1 9.2 10. 10.1 10.2	Steep Rock Development NEW BUSINESS R & K Lillies - Conditional Use Application Offer to Purchase - E.& A. Good - Lot 30, Plan 46115 RM Meeting with Lake St. Martin First Nation MMA Training Session - "Recruiting Your Next Council" MB Firefighters Curling Championships 2026 RM Admin Assistant Council's Annual Statement of Assets and Interests Volunteer Manitoba Conference Taxes Cancelled Town of Moosehorn - Pigeons IN CAMERA In Camera - Preliminary Matter Out of Camera DELEGATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS 10:30 a.m. Paul Klatt - Road Side Mowing Adjournment for Public Hearing